
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22/07/2020
La Tercera
La Tercera - Tercera Edición
Actualidad
88% disminuyeron los Casos nuevos en la RM desde su peak

2
617,9
$ 6.547.786

76.511
254.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22/07/2020
La Tercera
La Tercera - Tercera Edición
Actualidad
88% disminuyeron los Casos nuevos en la RM desde su peak

3
713,6
$ 7.561.090

76.511
254.450

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


